
*FEIS PACKS CAN BE MADE UP OF A MIX OF SIZES. 

Price 

$139.00
$99.00
$45.00
$39.00
$69.00
$69.00
$59.00
$39.90

$120.00Custom Made Feis Dress 

Prices are in USA Dollars 

Premium Quality Dance Tracksuit Top
3/4 Dance Leggings or Full dance leggings

Sublimated Dance Tank Top or Dance Tshirt

Premium Quality Dance Tracksuit Top
3/4 Dance Leggings or Full dance leggings

Sublimated Dance Tank Top or Dance Tshirt

Custom Made Shorts
Custom Made Dance Leggings:
Custom made Irish Dance Skirts (with compression shorts)
Custom Made Zip Jig top
Custom Dance  Crop Tops

3 PACK MALLEY FEIS PACK 5 PACK MALLEY FEIS PACK 2 PACK MALLEY FEIS PACK 

Premium Quality Dance Tracksuit Top:

Price per 2 pack+: $165

PRODUCT:

Premium Quality Dance Tracksuit Top
3/4 Dance Leggings or Full dance leggings

Gym Sac Bag 

No Set up Charges 
Custom Made Tshirts or Vest:

Dance Shorts

Price per 3 pack: $199.90 Price per 5 pack: $225

Malley Pro Tech Puffa Jacket 

Minimum Order: 10 garments per order

Prices include Delivery and USA Customs 


