

3 PACK MALLEY FEIS PACK	5 PACK MALLEY FEIS PACK	2 PACK MALLEY FEIS PACK
Premium Quality Dance Tracksuit Top	Premium Quality Dance Tracksuit Top	Premium Quality Dance Tracksuit Top
3/4 Dance Leggings or Full dance leggings	3/4 Dance Leggings or Full dance leggings	3/4 Dance Leggings or Full dance leggings
Sublimated Dance Tank Top or Dance Tshirt	Sublimated Dance Tank Top or Dance Tshirt	
	Dance Shorts	
	Gym Sac Bag	
Price per 3 pack: \$199.90	Price per 5 pack: \$225	Price per 2 pack+: \$165

*FEIS PACKS CAN BE MADE UP OF A MIX OF SIZES.

	Price
PRODUCT:	
Malley Pro Tech Puffa Jacket	\$139.00
Premium Quality Dance Tracksuit Top:	\$99.00
Custom Made Tshirts or Vest:	\$45.00
Custom Made Shorts	\$39.00
Custom Made Dance Leggings:	\$69.00
Custom made Irish Dance Skirts (with comp	\$69.00
Custom Made Zip Jig top	\$59.00
Custom Dance Crop Tops	\$39.90
Custom Made Feis Dress	\$120.00

Prices are in USA Dollars

Prices include Delivery and USA Customs

No Set up Charges

Minimum Order: 10 garments per order